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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 7.5.2022

13. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
7.5.2022 - 15:10

Rojen rezultat 50m 100m 150m 200m

Ml. Deklice

1. Gartner Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:16.89 - 46.12 50.61 51.15 49.01
2. Kunštić Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 3:35.46 - 51.57 55.11 55.95 52.83
3. Mešić Anja 11 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:35.87 - 48.47 55.67 57.25 54.48
4. Potnik Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:42.77 - 54.07 58.92 55.83 53.95
5. Trivunović Andelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:45.17 - 50.99 57.58 58.53 58.07
6. Trček Sara 11 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:48.11 - 52.12 59.33 58.16 58.50
7. Marolt Sara 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:51.86 - 52.19 59.27 1:01.38 59.02
8. Mlakar Vita 11 PK Kamnik 3:52.75 - 53.30 59.67 1:01.42 58.36
9. Klopčič Sofija 12 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:53.18 - 56.56 59.45 59.97 57.20

10. Kiseleva Evgeniia 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:59.69 - 57.10 1:00.59 1:03.84 58.16
11. Bratkovič Koleša Lara 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:00.31 - 57.42 1:02.45 1:01.97 58.47
12. Blažko Iva 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:03.61 - 54.51 1:02.86 1:02.51 1:03.73
13. Papler Ela 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:08.05 - 59.30 1:01.67 1:04.63 1:02.45
14. Klemen Tina 13 PK Kamnik 4:16.27 - 57.56 1:05.35 1:06.70 1:06.66

Deklice

1. Ðešević Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:10.70 2,00 43.16 49.22 49.89 48.43
2. Gajić Ella 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:22.95 - 46.89 53.01 51.99 51.06
3. Spruk Tajda 09 PK Kamnik 3:24.02 - 47.89 52.03 52.18 51.92
4. Potemina Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:25.13 - 47.90 54.08 51.61 51.54
5. Dolenc Manca 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:25.81 - 47.86 52.59 53.85 51.51
6. Helbl Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:45.00 - 52.47 56.47 1:00.62 55.44
7. Juvančič Špela 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:47.77 - 52.38 1:00.00 57.68 57.71
8. Hočevar Kaja 10 PK Kamnik 3:50.14 - 52.55 59.49 59.68 58.42
9. Žnidarič Viva 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:00.42 - 56.40 1:01.52 1:02.01 1:00.49

Kadetinje

1. Gerdej Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:39.71 20,00 35.93 41.05 40.99 41.74
2. Pajntar Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 2:51.85 13,00 39.34 44.61 44.10 43.80
3. Mihelčič Nika 07 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:54.28 10,00 39.86 45.20 44.57 44.65
4. Lukan Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 2:55.59 8,00 40.39 45.29 45.32 44.59
5. Radelj Pika 07 PK Ljubljana 3:01.30 6,00 40.28 45.97 48.66 46.39
6. Porobija Zala 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:08.24 3,00 43.00 48.42 49.08 47.74
7. Čušin Jana 07 PK Radovljica 3:12.20 1,00 44.78 49.87 49.03 48.52
8. Krenn Bukovec Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 3:14.38 - 44.16 49.15 50.53 50.54
9. Vovk Sandra 08 PK Ljubljana 3:17.00 - 44.09 51.64 51.81 49.46

10. Vlahov Dorotea 08 PK Ribnica 3:17.16 - 43.51 50.00 51.38 52.27

Mladinke

1. Vrščaj Anja 05 PK Celulozar Krško 3:07.28 4,00 42.67 46.69 49.35 48.57
2. Prašnikar Živa 05 PK Kamnik 3:17.30 - 45.48 50.80 50.23 50.79

Članice

1. Mihalič Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:41.90 16,00 36.72 41.95 41.39 41.84
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Odprto

1. Gerdej Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:39.71 20,00 35.93 41.05 40.99 41.74
2. Mihalič Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:41.90 16,00 36.72 41.95 41.39 41.84
3. Pajntar Blaža 08 PK Triglav Kranj 2:51.85 13,00 39.34 44.61 44.10 43.80
4. Mihelčič Nika 07 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:54.28 10,00 39.86 45.20 44.57 44.65
5. Lukan Ivana 08 PK Kamnik 2:55.59 8,00 40.39 45.29 45.32 44.59
6. Radelj Pika 07 PK Ljubljana 3:01.30 6,00 40.28 45.97 48.66 46.39
7. Vrščaj Anja 05 PK Celulozar Krško 3:07.28 4,00 42.67 46.69 49.35 48.57
8. Porobija Zala 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:08.24 3,00 43.00 48.42 49.08 47.74
9. Ðešević Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:10.70 2,00 43.16 49.22 49.89 48.43

10. Čušin Jana 07 PK Radovljica 3:12.20 1,00 44.78 49.87 49.03 48.52
11. Krenn Bukovec Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 3:14.38 - 44.16 49.15 50.53 50.54
12. Gartner Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:16.89 - 46.12 50.61 51.15 49.01
13. Vovk Sandra 08 PK Ljubljana 3:17.00 - 44.09 51.64 51.81 49.46
14. Vlahov Dorotea 08 PK Ribnica 3:17.16 - 43.51 50.00 51.38 52.27
15. Prašnikar Živa 05 PK Kamnik 3:17.30 - 45.48 50.80 50.23 50.79
16. Gajić Ella 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:22.95 - 46.89 53.01 51.99 51.06
17. Spruk Tajda 09 PK Kamnik 3:24.02 - 47.89 52.03 52.18 51.92
18. Potemina Alisa 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:25.13 - 47.90 54.08 51.61 51.54
19. Dolenc Manca 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:25.81 - 47.86 52.59 53.85 51.51
20. Kunštić Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 3:35.46 - 51.57 55.11 55.95 52.83
21. Mešić Anja 11 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:35.87 - 48.47 55.67 57.25 54.48
22. Potnik Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 3:42.77 - 54.07 58.92 55.83 53.95
23. Helbl Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 3:45.00 - 52.47 56.47 1:00.62 55.44
24. Trivunović Andelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:45.17 - 50.99 57.58 58.53 58.07
25. Juvančič Špela 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:47.77 - 52.38 1:00.00 57.68 57.71
26. Trček Sara 11 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:48.11 - 52.12 59.33 58.16 58.50
27. Hočevar Kaja 10 PK Kamnik 3:50.14 - 52.55 59.49 59.68 58.42
28. Marolt Sara 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:51.86 - 52.19 59.27 1:01.38 59.02
29. Mlakar Vita 11 PK Kamnik 3:52.75 - 53.30 59.67 1:01.42 58.36
30. Klopčič Sofija 12 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:53.18 - 56.56 59.45 59.97 57.20
31. Kiseleva Evgeniia 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:59.69 - 57.10 1:00.59 1:03.84 58.16
32. Bratkovič Koleša Lara 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:00.31 - 57.42 1:02.45 1:01.97 58.47
33. Žnidarič Viva 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:00.42 - 56.40 1:01.52 1:02.01 1:00.49
34. Blažko Iva 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:03.61 - 54.51 1:02.86 1:02.51 1:03.73
35. Papler Ela 12 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:08.05 - 59.30 1:01.67 1:04.63 1:02.45
36. Klemen Tina 13 PK Kamnik 4:16.27 - 57.56 1:05.35 1:06.70 1:06.66
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